gl

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

RESULT

204 - Girls U15 400 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 04:41 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 427 Liew ISP 73.049 q
2 509 Tan ISKL 74.627 q
3 262 Kim KT) 76.948 q
4 63 Moodley GISKL 78.832
- 393 Jia KLASS DNS
- 301 Efandy BSKL DNS
Heat 2 Start Time: 04:43 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 74 Scott-Wilson GISKL 67.073 o}
2 505 Morton-Shepherd ISKL 73.537 q
3 429 Oon ISP 73.994 q
4 324 Leow BSKL 75.171 q
5 243 Chuang KTJ 84.168
Heat 3 Start Time: 06:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 12 Loy GISKL 65.507 q
2 245 Tang KT) 81.616
- 299 Chong BSKL DNS
1/4

Timing by Innotex

AIMS SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD ISKL
The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
06 - 07 March 2026

Powered by IGIS




NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

RESULT

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
2/4
AIMS SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD ISKL
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL) Powered by IGIS

06 - 07 March 2026



gl

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

RESULT

Summary

Rank

10

11

Bib

12

74

427

505

429

509

324

262

63

245

243

301

393

299

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

Loy
Scott-Wilson
Liew
Morton-Shepherd
Oon

Tan

Leow

Kim
Moodley
Tang
Chuang
Efandy

Jia

Chong

3/4

Girls U15 400 Meter Dash

Team
GISKL
GISKL
ISP
ISKL
ISP
ISKL
BSKL
KT)
GISKL
KT)
KT)
BSKL
KLASS

BSKL

Result

65.507

67.073

73.049

73.537

73.994

74.627

75.171

76.948

78.832

81.616

84.168

DNS

DNS

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

AIMS SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD ISKL

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)

06 - 07 March 2026

Powered by IGIS



NO IMAGE

AVAILABLE
4/4
AIMS SECONDARY TRACK & FIELD ISKL
Timing by Innotex The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL) Powered by IGIS

06 - 07 March 2026



