



RESULT

204 - Girls U15 400 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Heat 1

Start Time: 04:41 pm

Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	427	Liew	ISP	73.049		q
2	509	Tan	ISKL	74.627		q
3	262	Kim	KTJ	76.948		q
4	63	Moodley	GISKL	78.832		
-	393	Jia	KLASS	DNS		
-	301	Efandy	BSKL	DNS		

Heat 2

Start Time: 04:43 pm

Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	74	Scott-Wilson	GISKL	67.073		q
2	505	Morton-Shepherd	ISKL	73.537		q
3	429	Oon	ISP	73.994		q
4	324	Leow	BSKL	75.171		q
5	243	Chuang	KTJ	84.168		

Heat 3

Start Time: 06:01 pm

Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	12	Loy	GISKL	65.507		q
2	245	Tang	KTJ	81.616		
-	299	Chong	BSKL	DNS		



RESULT

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____



RESULT

Girls U15 400 Meter Dash

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	3	12	Loy	GISKL	65.507	q
2	2	74	Scott-Wilson	GISKL	67.073	q
3	1	427	Liew	ISP	73.049	q
4	2	505	Morton-Shepherd	ISKL	73.537	q
5	2	429	Oon	ISP	73.994	q
6	1	509	Tan	ISKL	74.627	q
7	2	324	Leow	BSKL	75.171	q
8	1	262	Kim	KTJ	76.948	q
9	1	63	Moodley	GISKL	78.832	
10	3	245	Tang	KTJ	81.616	
11	2	243	Chuang	KTJ	84.168	
-	1	301	Efandy	BSKL	DNS	
-	1	393	Jia	KLASS	DNS	
-	3	299	Chong	BSKL	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____